26 | PRODUCT GUIDE
GLOBAL SERIES
G15 Aluminum
G25 Aluminum
G15 Polypropylene
G15 Stainless Steel
G15 Kynar
Step Spool

H = Hytrel® (TPEE)
G15 B A 00
Model Number Nomenclature
The G15 series metal pumps are perfect for spraying and
dispensing applications, particularly when on and off cycling
reliability is critical. Utilizing our new Step Stool (S-spool),
the G15 uses up to 30% less air than the competition.
Maintenance friendly with fewer parts.
Stainless Steel Pump Performance Curve
Polypropylene and PVDF Pump Performance Curve
30 | PRODUCT GUIDE
G25 GLOBAL SERIES
Maximum Capacity 150 l/min
Port Size 1” (25 mm)
G25 Aluminum
Dimensions: 255 mm W x 316 mm H
Net Wt.: 9,2 kg
Shipping Wt.: 10,2 kg
AIR POWERED PUMP TECHNOLOGY MANUFACTURED IN JAPAN - WWW.YAMADA-EUROPE.COM | 31
G25 GLOBAL SERIES SPECIFICATIONS
Port Dimensions
Intake & discharge connection:
Aluminum (ADC-12) 1” Female Rc
Air inlet (incl. ball valve): 3/8" Female Rc
Air exhaust (incl. silencer): 3/4" Female Rc
Air Supply Pressure (All Models)
2 – 7 Bar
Discharge Volume Per Cycle
Rubber diaphragm: 598 cc
PTFE diaphragm:  446 cc
Maximum Cycles Per Minute
Rubber diaphragm: 253
PTFE diaphragm: 297
Maximum Size Solid
3 mm (1/8")
Maximum Dry Suction Lift
Rubber-fitted pump capability: up to 4,5 m
PTFE-fitted pump capability: up to 3,5 m
Air Motor
Aluminum air motor standard on metal pumps
Valve Type
Ball
Maximum Liquid Temperature*
Diaphragm material: Temperature:
Buna N 82°C
Hytrel ® (TPEE) 120°C
Santoprene® (TPO) 100°C
PTFE 100°C
* The maximum liquid temperature for metal pumps is
determined by the elastomer (diaphragm material).
Note:
G serie always includes ball valves
Santoprene® fitted pumps include EPDM wetted o-rings.
Hytrel® fitted pumps include NBR o-rings
Performance Curve
  Series:
  G25 pump
Body Material:
A = Aluminum
Diaphragm Material:
N = Buna N (NBR)
S = Santoprene® (TPO)
T = Teflon® (PTFE)
H = Hytrel® (TPEE)
G25 B A 00
Model Number Nomenclature
       ■G25AT
  ■G25A □